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N -

Nome
CASCE0
XP
DONO DO PEDAGO
AGUIA 1
MEU REI
LADREO
NEGEO
CACIQUE
SHERIF
JAGUNGO
CAPA DE REVISTA
MUTANTE
REI DAVI
FARAO
NEGEO

Anilha
030733
021474
118776
164094
029674
019776
067255
104167
046452
083744
120128

073924
121267
073413

Dono
REIDINALDO
MARCIO
JUAREZ
NEGUIM DA ALEGRIA
DIEGO WERNER
JOSé DA SILVA (ZEZé)
THOMAZ
MARCELO/JACKSON
BENIDIO
JOao
GLAYCON
FELIPE
ITAMAR - IS-CELL
LUCAS
EVALDO

Cidade
SIMONESIA
IRUPI - ES

STA BARBARA DO LESTE

ALEGRIA
ALTO JEQUITIBA
CARATINGA
MANHUAc¢U
MANHUMIRIM
IUNA
IUNA - ES
ALTO CAPARAO
ALTO CAPARAO
MANHUA¢U
ALTO CAPARAO
LUISBURGO

14° TORNEIO 2022 16/10/2022

ACPVC - MG
10/15 min Pontos
80/130 20
84/128 19
79/122 18
108/115 17
72/115 16
92/114 15
79/114 14
75/111 13
67/109 12
89/107 11
71/106 10
55/104 9
87/103 8
67/103 7
75/101 6
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